(Y AT THE CENpe

WEST ALLIS

Report of Deposits

April 2018

DESCRIPTION
Building Permit

Examination of Plans
Occupancy Permits

Mobile Home Permits

Board of Appeals Fees

Sign Maintenance Inspections
Building Address No & Frame
Xerox Copies/Zoning Maps
Penalties

Property Owner Registration
Electrical Permits

Plumbing Permits

Grand Total

Ed Lisinski
Director

Department of Building Inspection & Neighborhood Services

FEES
$19,991.00

$10,300.00

$4,480.00

$105.00

$150.00

$1,550.00

$28.00

$2.00

$10.00

$8,830.00

$9,571.00

$8,460.00

$63,477.00

414-302-8400



BUILDING INSPECTION REPORT

CONSTRUCTION TYPE

Single Family - New Dwelling
Commercial Property - New

Res. Accessory Bldg (Gar/Outbldg, etc)

Single Family A& A
Two-Family - A & A
Apartments A & A

CommA & A

Tax Exempt Property - A & A

Comm Wreck - No Dw Units Elim.

Res. Wreck - No Dw Units Elim.
Signs & Billboards

Commercial HVAC

Residential HYAC

Swimming Pools - Residential
Soil Erosion - Residential

Soil Erosion - Commercial
Roofing - Commercial
REPORT TOTALS

April 2018

COUNT

1
1
4
18

N R W NP e

O

70

VALUATION

$140,000
$72,000
$43,000
$310,600
$12,000
$135,000
$1,200,300
$71,500
$11,000
$1,000
$59,076
$418,068
$7,830
$12,000

$34,000
$2,527,374

FEES

$559.00
$843.00
$800.00
$3,280.00
$60.00
$1,125.00
$5,597.00
$355.00
$100.00
$0.00
$825.00
$2,834.00
$2,750.00
$100.00
$150.00
$205.00
$408.00
$19,991.00



CONSTRUCTION REPORT

April 2018

PERMIT DATE CONTRACTOR ADDRESS

209339 4/2/2018  Universal Restoration 02711 S.  084th st.
209340 4/2/2018  Tri-North Builders 06760 W. National Ave.
209345 4/3/2018 ] D Griffiths Company, Inc. 00925 S. 115th St.
209346 4/3/2018 OWNER 02423 S.  092nd St.
209347 4/3/2018  Emergency Restoration Specialists 02471 S.  078th St.
209348 4/4/2018  Innovative Construction Solutions 10730 W. National Ave.
209352 4/5/2018 KCMS 06512 W. Greenfield Ave.
209356 4/9/2018  Home Path Financial 02218 S.  074th st
209358 4/9/2018  Wimmer Communities 11515 W. Cleveland Ave.
209360 4/10/2018 M & M Custom Remodeling LLC 01959 S.  090th St.
209362 4/10/2018 OWNER 02637 S.  086th St.
209365 4/12/2018 Interspace LLC 01526 S.  108th St.
209366 4/12/2018 OWNER 00818 S.  060th St.
209367 4/12/2018 OWNER 01321 S.  101st St.
209368 4/12/2018 Emally's Construction 01552 S. 083rd St.
209369 4/12/2018 OWNER 01333 S.  085th St.
209374 4/17/2018 Home Path Financial 01542 S.  065th St.
209375 4/17/2018 OWNER 07719 W. Dakota St.
209376 4/17/2018 Milton Investments 02953 S.  095th St.
209377 4/17/2018 Milton Investments 02953 S.  095th St.
209379 4/17/2018 OWNER 02251 S.  073rd St.
209380 4/17/2018 Integrity Interior Const. 02030 S.  116th St.
209381 4/18/2018 J P Cullen & Sons 08825 W. Lincoln Ave.
209383 4/18/2018  Shanklin's Construction LLC 05909 W. Lincoln Ave.
209386 4/20/2018 J H Carpentry 08633 W. Hayes Ave.
209388 4/23/2018 Home Path Financial 09325 W. Cleveland Ave.
209392 4/25/2018 Turn Key Kitchen Remodeling 03319 S.  114th st.
209393 4/25/2018 OWNER 11000 W. Oklahoma Ave.
209394 4/26/2018 Paul Davis Restoration 09100 W. Lapham St.
209395 4/26/2018 OWNER 06922 W. Orchard St.
209396 4/26/2018 Home Path Financial 06922 W. Mitchell St.
209397 4/26/2018 Home Path Financial 02207 S.  056th St.
209398 4/26/2018 OWNER 01426 S.  090th St.
209403 4/30/2018 Berghammer Construction Inc 06520 W. Becher PI.
209405 4/30/2018 OWNER 01317 S.  084th St.
209408 4/30/2018 Home Path Financial 09325 W. Cleveland Ave.

VALUATION DESCRIPTION OF WORK

$42,000
$656,044
$19,000
$5,000
$5,000
$360,000
$72,000
$5,000
$135,000
$150,000
$500
$15,256
$11,000
$1,500
$6,000
$3,000
$9,500
$7,000
$140,000

$8,000
$30,000
$70,000
$32,000
$2,100
$15,000
$10,000

$81,000
$1,500
$12,000
$1,500
$2,500
$65,000
$9,000
$2,000

Repair water damage

Pick N Save interior alterations

Build new 22x22 detached garage

Kitchen Remodel

Reinforce notched joists and 2nd floor
Alterations for Blaze Pizza

Interior tenant finish-out for Cousins Subs
Convert 2nd floor

Heritage House ADA Alteration

Fire restoration to home, interior and exterior
Privacy walls for basement toilet
Installation of new acoustical ceiling

New roof on existing garage

Remodel house

Bathroom remodel

Adding a 3/4 bathroom in Basement
Interior remodeling

Basement remodeling

New construction of single family residence
New construction of detached garage
Basement 3/4 bathroom

Interior alterations for Hein Electric Company
Remove and install Aptio automation line in ACL lab
Repair due to car accident

Kitchen remodel

22.1' x 24' New Detached Garage

Basement finish

Cross Point Church pre-school room

Fire Restoration - Full House Restoration
Toilet Room alterations for Tanner Paull
Interior remodel

Bathroom remodel

Basement rec room and rear deck

Lobby stadium seating and stairs

Build 24 x 22 detached garage

Remodel 1st and 2nd floor bathrooms



DATE

DISTRICT 1
4/2/2018
4/5/2018
4/18/201
4/30/201

DISTRICT 3
4/10/201
4/26/201

DISTRICT 4
4/18/201

DISTRICT 5
4/4/2018
4/9/2018
4/17/201
4/27/201

MAJOR BUILDING PERMITS/DISTRICT REPORT

DISTRICT

MAJOR PERMITS
209360 M & M Custom Remodeling
209394 Paul Davis Restoration

MAJOR PERMITS
209381 J P Cullen & Sons

MAJOR PERMITS

209348 Innovative Construction
209358 Wimmer Communities
209376 Milton Investments
209402 Butters Fetting Co., Inc.

1
2
3
4
5

PERMIT CONTRACTOR

MAJOR PERMITS

209340  Tri-North Builders

209352  KCMS

209384  Total Mechanical

209403 Berghammer Construction Inc

ADDRESS

06760
06512
05300
06520

01959
09100

08825

10730
11515
02953
11601

W National Ave.
W Greenfield Ave.
W Lincoln Ave.
W Becher PI.

S. 090th St.
W Lapham St.

W Lincoln Ave.

W National Ave.
W Cleveland Ave.
S. 095th St.

W Lincoln Ave.

April 2018
VALUATION COUNT
$998,416.00 13
$43,000.00 7
$269,930.00 10
$174,210.00 13
$1,041,818.00 27
VALUATION DESCRIPTION OF WORK
$656,044  Pick N Save interior alterations
$72,000 Interior tenant finish-out for Cousins Subs
$81,200 HVAC
$65,000  Lobby stadium seating and stairs
$150,000 Fire restoration to home, interior and exterior
$81,000 Fire Restoration - Full House Restoration
$70,000 Remove and install Aptio automation line in ACL lab
$360,000 Alterations for Blaze Pizza
$135,000 Heritage House ADA Alteration
$140,000  New construction of single family residence
$210,000 Replacing chiller



MONTHLY OCCUPANCY APPLIED FOR REPORT

April 2018

Address Date App # Phone # Occupant Fee Description

11001 W MITCHELL ST 4/19/2018 2018195 4147746322 CS Logistics, Inc. 150.00 We already have a special Use Permit for car detailing

6404 W NATIONAL AVE 4/25/2018 2018208 4149143437 Persona 150.00 an alcoholic beverage sales bar

7330 W GREENFIELD AVE 4/10/2018 2018174 6082136964 Milwaukee Jr Admirals 150.00 Tier 1 travel youth hockey program

3044 S92 ST 4/22/2018 2018201  414-248-2138  Push Massage 150.00 licensed massage therapsit

1954 S 58 ST 4/30/2018 2018221 4145789722 Lads of Lather 50.00 Our business will be making bars of soap, body wash and other fr.
3044 S92 ST 4/23/2018 2018203 4142025834 MTstyle Massage Studio LLC 150.00 At MTstyle Massage Studio our main focus is the customer perso:
8544 W NATIONAL AVE 4/25/2018 2018207  512-461-8131 Enlightened Fitness 150.00 fitness training

1121 S 108 ST 4/20/2018 2018200  920-471-0437 Pang Vang LLC 150.00 Pang Vang LLC, not only provides exceptional customer services
7140 W GREENFIELD AVE 4/10/2018 2018172  (414)254-8885  Wally's Antiques 400.00 Antique business selling authentic antiques

2721 S 108 ST 4/9/2018 2018167 4143289999 Almughrabi LLC 150.00 Boost Mobile Cellular

11100 W CLEVELAND AVE  4/10/2018 2018171  414-339-1440  Extra Space Self Storage 600.00 The business provides indoor, drive-through self-storage units to
6301 W NATIONAL AVE 4/5/2018 2018161  414-501-6367 Six Point Boxing LLC 250.00 We want to glve pfag)p_l? a plac}e to be and goals to set. Boxing tra
7540 W GREENFIELD AVE 4/13/2018 2018179  414-258-7777  MKE Mommy's Resale Boutique 150.00 MKE Mommy's Resale Boutique, a start-up company, is a boutiqi
7123 W GREENFIELD AVE 4/10/2018 2018173  612-267-4597  Teresa's Interior Designs 250.00 We are a vintage and home decor boutique. Our store is filled wit]
6030 W GREENFIELD AVE 4/11/2018 2018177 414-722-0001 Odelow Motorcars LLC 150.00 auto sales

3044 S92 ST 4/27/2018 2018212  262-370-2854  Peace Love Massage LLC 150.00 Provide massage therapy services to the public at reasonable rates
903 S84 ST 4/27/2018 2018211 4145515216 El Sagitario BNC 250.00 Tavern

2417 S 61 ST 4/30/2018 2018220 2628946420 speeding turtles, LLC 50.00 Retail arbitrage buying on sale product's and selling them on ama:
5322 W ELECTRIC AVE 4/26/2018 2018210  414-305-6077  Agabyss 400.00 Web retail and fulfillment with customer counter

6827 W NATIONAL AVE 4/19/2018 2018199 4148818833 Stallywood LLC 250.00 To provide the city of West Allis with a clean tavern that's moder
5600 W NATIONAL AVE 4/9/2018 2018168 4147630481 Almughrabi LLC 150.00 Cellular and Accessories Boost Mobile



9330 W LINCOLN AVE 4/8/2018 2018165 4142138911 West Allis Tattoo & Gallery 150.00 West Allis Tattoo & Gallery will be a private tattoo parlor by app:



MONTHLY OCCUPANCY ISSUED

April 2018

Address Date App Numb Phone Number  Occupant Descriptior Fee Permit # Permit Dat
9613 W LINCOLN AVE 12/11/2015 2015189 414-727-2992 The Maids Cloths, buckets, vacuums and general ¢ 100.00 OP180036 4/19/2018
8001 W LINCOLN AVE 3/16/2018 2018135 414-544-5197 TENANT SCREENING PLUS LL( TENANT SCREENING AND PLACE 150.00 OP180035 4/18/2018
2323 S 109 ST #130 12/1/2017 2017549  414-483-2239  Per Mar Security Service Physical Security Branch Office 150.00 OP180034 4/11/2018
8800 W LINCOLN AVE 7/27/2016 2016245 4145411118 Wisconsin Medical Group Medical clinic for physical therapy 250.00 OP180033  4/6/2018
8802 W BECHER ST 3/16/2018 2018137 4148310184 Magellan Promotions LLC Magellan Promotions provides promoti 400.00 OP180032 4/4/2018
1410 S 72 ST 2/14/2018 2018082 12623099033 E-5 Sports I sell autographed sports memorabilia a 150.00 OP180031 4/2/2018
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